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svt — Your Full-Service Provider for
Passive Structural Fire Protection

The svt group of companies has been one of the leading full-service providers in the area of passive structural fire
protection for more than 50 years. We offer an extensive portfolio of state-of-the-art fire protection products and
applications worldwide. This includes both simple penetration sealing solutions and complex combined penetration
seals as well as solutions for fire protection joints or protecting entire cable systems.

Our own research & development, production and furnaces at four locations as well as international branches
and a partner network covering 50 countries make comprehensive support possible on the basis of certified fire
protection solutions, which can be tailored to your individual market requirements if required.

This makes us a powerful partner for your success!



From Development to Production -
Everything from svt

The svt Product Guide

Find the right fire protection solution quickly and directly online.

With the svt Product Guide, we provide you with a practical tool for simplifying
the complex decision-making process relating to passive structural fire protection
and guide you step by step to the right fire protection system for your individual
requirements.

You can find the svt Product Guide at: www.svt-global.com/productguide/


https://bit.ly/3nmMpCQ
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Plasterboard wall,

Installation location Solid wall, floor Solid wall, floor Plasterboard wall .
solid wall, floor
Fire resistance class acc. to EN 13501-2 max. El 120 max. El 240 max. El 120 max. El 120

Cable v v/ v v
Cable bundle v v v v/
Cable support structures v v v
Waveguide cable
EIR | Single v v 4
EIR | Bundle v v/ v
PE lines “speed pipes” v
Combustible pipes v v
Multilayer composite pipes v
Non-combustible pipes with

) L . v
mineral fibre insulation
Non-combustible pipes with v
FEF insulation
HVAC split-line-combinations v v

Non-combustible pipes
(Copper, Steel)




PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect
single-layer
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Flammotect
double-layer

PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect
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PIasFerboard wall, PIasFerboard wall, Solid wall, plas?:rat‘)fct)a\:vrz”\;vall, PIasFerboard wall, Plasterpoard wall,
solid wall, floor solid wall, floor floor selfalwel (Tasr solid wall, floor solid wall
max. EI 90 max. EI 120 max. El 240 max. El 120 max. El 120 max. El 120
v v v v v v
v v v v v v
v/ v v v/
v/
v/ v v v v/
v/ v v v v/
v v v v
v v v v
v/ v v/
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v v v v




System Overview

PYRO-SAFE®
DG-SC

ROKU® System
AWM I

ROKU® System
AWM I KS

ROKU® System
AWM I Light

Details page 36
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Details page 39

Details page 40

(Copper, Steel)

. ) Plasterboard wall, Plasterboard wall, Plasterboard wall, Plasterboard wall,
Installation location . . . )
solid wall, floor solid wall, floor solid wall, floor solid wall, floor
Fire resistance class acc. to EN 13501-2 max. El 120 max. El 240 max. El 120 max. El 120
Cable v
Cable bundle V4
Cable support structures
Waveguide cable
EIR | Single v v
EIR | Bundle v/ v
PE lines “speed pipes”
Combustible pipes v v v
Multilayer composite pipes
Non-combustible pipes with
mineral fibre insulation
Non-combustible pipes with v
FEF insulation
HVAC split-line-combinations
Non-combustible pipes v




ROKU® System
FSC4

ROKU® System
EC Endless

ROKU® System
WM Il Plus

ROKU® System
FPP-N Pad seal

Details page 41

Details page 42

Details page 44

Details page 46

Plasterboard wall, Plasterboard wall, Plasterboard wall, Plasterboard wall,
solid wall, floor solid wall, floor solid wall, floor solid wall, floor
max. El 240 U/C

max. El 240 U/C max. El 240 E1 120 UIU max. El 120
v
v
v

v v v




PYRO-SAFE®

Novasit BM

Mixed penetration sealing system made of fire protection compound for various services

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/=21
Cable support structures v
<63/<21
EIR | Single (=100/<50in
Floors)
EIR  |Bundle <100/<32/<21
24x <7
System Data PE lines “speed pipes” 7x< 10
5x <12
Certificate of usability ETA-16/0132
Combustible pipes <160
Thickness struc- Wall 2150
tural element Floor > 150 Multilayer composite pipes | < 63
Seali Wall >150 Non-combustible pipes with | < 323.9 (Steel)
theizkI:gss mineral fibre insulation < 88.9 (Copper)
Floor = 150 Non-combustible pipes with | < 168.3 (Steel)
FEF insulation <108 (Copper
S Wall 1200 x 2000 (Copper)
sealing size Floor 1200 x 2000 HVAC split-line-combinations | v/

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT BM
Fire protection compound
Bag of 20 kg Art. no. 01161030

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5
Fire protection wrap
Roll of 10 m x 125 mm Art. no. 01261125

PYRO-SAFE® CT Cable Tube
@60/ Length 150 mm Art. no. 01276100

@90/ Length 150 mm Art. no. 01279100
@90 / Length 200 mm Art. no. 01279200
@90 / Length 300 mm Art. no. 01279300

@120/ Length 150 mm Art. no. 01281150
@120 / Length 200 mm Art. no. 01281200
@120/ Length 300 mm Art. no. 01271300

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR BS
Fire protection wrap
Roll of 10 m x 100 mm Art. no. 01264100

“Klimarock” lamella mat
Roll of 3.05 m? Art. no. 01187100

Material Consumption
PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT BM

Maximum Allowed services
sealing size [m?] 0% 30% 60 %
0.01 15 1.05 0.6
0.02 3.0 2.1 1.2
0.03 45 3.15 1.8
0.05 75 5.25 3.0
0.10 15.0 10.5 6.0
0.20 30.0 21.0 12.0
0.30 45.0 315 18.0
0.50 75.0 52.5 30.0
1.00 150.0 105.0 60.0

Circa values in kg

Yield PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT BM
6-7 | water + 20 kg dry mortar

=~ 20 | ready-to-use wet mortar

= 20 | volume after hardening



PYRO-SAFE®
Novasit BM 240

Cable penetration seal made of fire protection compound for applications with particularly high
requirements in terms of fire resistance

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-16/0132
Thickness struc- | V@l 2240

tural element Floor >200
Sealing Wall 2240
thickness Floor > 240
Maximum Wall 600 x 600
sealing size Floor  |600 x 600

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 240 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Products

Roll of 10 m x 125 mm

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5
Fire protection wrap

Art. no. 01261125

Bag of 20 kg

PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT BM
Fire protection compound

Art. no. 01161030

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/=21
Cable support structures v

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



PYRO-SAFE®
Novasit BM for PBW

Cable penetration seal made of fire protection compound for installation in plasterboard walls

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

Products

Bag of 20 kg

PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT BM
Fire protection compound

Art. no. 01161030

Roll of 10 m x 125 mm

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5
Fire protection wrap

Art. no. 01261125

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
System Data Cable =80
Certificate of usability ETA-16/0132 Cable bundle <1507= 21
Thickness struc- Wall > 100 Cable support structures v
tural element
Sealing Wall > 100 EIR Single <32/=21
thickness
4 LTI Wall 550 x 600 ER  |Bundle <100/<32/<21
sealing size

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm
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PYRO-SAFE®

ES

Plasterboard penetration sealing system made of mineral wool and ablative filler

System Data

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Allowed Services

Certificate of usability ETA-14/0418 Media lines max. diameter
Wall =100 Cable <2

Thickness struc-

tural element | cior 2125 Cable bundle <100/ <21
Wall =100 EIR Single <32/=<21

Sealing

thickness Floor | 125 ER  |Bunde <100/<32/< 21

350 x 150 (angular) G

. Wall or @ 150 (round) Combustible pipes <32

sealing size 350 x 150 (angular) . _—
Floor or @ 160 (round) HVAC split-line-combinations | v/

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



Products

Fire protection coating

Coating

Pail of 12.5 kg
Pail of 15 kg

Solid emulsion

Pail of 12.5 kg
Pail of 15 kg

Filler

Pail of 12.5 kg
Pail of 15 kg
Cartridge of 310 m

Art.
Art.

Art.
Art.

Art.
Art.
Art.

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

no. 01155101
no. 01155105

no. 01155106
no. 01155107

no. 01155104
no. 01155109
no. 01155125

Mineral wool
Bag of 10 kg

Art. no. 01183000

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5

Fire protection wrap
Roll of 10 m x 125 mm

Art. no. 01261125

15



PYRO-SAFE®

Flammotect single-layer

Mixed penetration seal made of mineral fibre board (1x 80 mm) with ablative fire protection

coating

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-14/0418
Thickness struc- | Val 2100
tural element Floor >125
Sealing Wall =60
thickness Floor >60
Wall 1175 x 1200

Waximum 1200 x 2400
sealing size

ing siz Floor or 800 x %0

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 90 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/ 21
Cable support structures v
EIR Single <32/=<21
EIR Bundle <100/<32/<21
24x <7
PE lines “speed pipes” 7x<10
5x <12
Combustible pipes <10
Multilayer composite pipes | <63

Non-combustible pipes with
mineral fibre insulation

<219.1 (Steel)
< 88.9 (Copper)

Non-combustible pipes with
FEF insulation

<170 (Steel)
<108 (Copper)

HVAC split-line-combinations

v

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A “Klimarock” lamella mat

Fire protection coating Roll of 3.05 m? Art. no. 01187100
Coating

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101

Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105

Mineral fibre board

Solid emulsion pre-coated on both sides with

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106 ®
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107 PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
1000 x 600 x 60 mm Art. no. 01182160
Filler
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104 PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR BS
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109 Fire protection wrap
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125

Roll of 10 m x 100 mm Art. no. 01264100

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5 Mineral wool
Fire protection wrap Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000
Roll of 10 m x 125 mm Art. no. 01261125

Material Consumption Design Variants
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A Coating with
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
Maximum Allowed services (DFT = 1.0 mm)
sealing size [m?] 0% | 30% | 60% 2 60 2 60 =60
0.01 026 | 029 | 032 ﬁ ]_[ l_[
0.02 041 | 046 | 051 v v P
0.03 053 | 059 | 0.66 b roo v
0.05 073 | 081 | 090 P P P
0.10 122 | 135 | 150 .
0.20 082 | 203 | 225 " PooT P =20
0.30 243 | 270 | 3.00
0.50 365 | 405 | 450
1.00 620 | 689 | 7.65 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Circa values in kg >100 © 2100 " >100

Coating with

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

(DFT 2 1.0 mm)

i 2125 N prmmmeene
S S i 260 -
220

All specifications in mm

17



PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect double-layer

Combination penetration seal made of mineral fibre boards (2x 60 mm) with ablative fire

protection coating

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-14/0418

Thickness struc- | V@l 2100

tural element Floor =150

Sealing Wall 2120

thickness Floor =150 (2 boards + air gap))
Mosi Wall 1400 x 2000

sealing size Floor 1400 x 2000

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/=21
Cable support structures v
EIR Single <32/<21
EIR Bundle <100/<32/<21
24x <7
PE lines “speed pipes” 7x<10
5x <12
Combustible pipes <160
Multilayer composite pipes  [< 63
Non-combustible pipes with | < 323.9 (Steel)
mineral fibre insulation <108 (Copper)
Non-combustible pipes with | < 170 (Steel)
FEF insulation <108 (Copper)
HVAC split-line-combinations | v/

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

Fire protection coating

Coating

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107
Filler

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125

“Klimarock” lamella mat
Roll of 3.05 m? Art. no. 01187100

Mineral fibre board

pre-coated on one side with
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

1000 x 600 x 60 mm Art. no. 01181160

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR BS
Fire protection wrap

Roll of 10 m x 100 mm Art. no. 01264100

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5 Mineral wool
Fire protection wrap Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000
Roll of 10 m x 125 mm Art. no. 01261125
Design Variants
Coating with
(%\g%cl-%/x()FE@ I;LAMMOTECT-A 60 60
2 1.U0mm hﬂ
: : : Vo 1 Coating with
i : i 1o H PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
! ! ! . ! (D|‘F/T >1.0 mm)
i o B i e
:'l'"""'l": l": """"" 'i i""""":' >20 ‘IG : _:]60%) i : 60‘/? I
I o P -"'j‘ [pemm--- : FoooeeT : ﬂso
220 q T gttt
220 220
=100 >120 >120

All specifications in mm
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect four-layer

Penetration sealing system made of mineral fibre boards (4x 80 mm) with ablative fire
protection coating for applications with particularly high fire resistance requirements

System Data

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 240 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application
+ Solid wall
+ Floor

Allowed Services

Certificate of usability ETA-14/0418
Thickness struc- | V@l 2240

tural element Floor >200
Sealing Wall =240
thickness Floor > 240
Maximum Wall 600 x 600
sealing size Floor 600 x o

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/=21
Cable support structures v

20

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5

Fire protection coating Fire protection wrap

Coating Roll of 10 m x 125 mm Art. no. 01261125
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101

Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105

Mineral fibre board

Solid emulsion pre-coated on one side with

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106 PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107 0-S OTEC
1000 x 600 x 60 mm Art. no. 01181160
Filler
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104 Mineral wool
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125

Design Variants

Coating with
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
(DFT =2.0 mm) max. 600 x = mm

=200 mm

=240 mm

All specifications in mm
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect OSI

Mixed penetration sealing system made of mineral-fibre boards and ablative coating for

ccess and installation from one side only

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA 14/0418
= 40 (Shaft wall)

Thickness struc- | Wal 2100 (LPW)

tural element Floor > 150

Sealing Wall =100

thickness Floor =100

. 450 x 370 (Shaft wall)

Maximum Wal 1 4475 x 800 (LPW)
sealing size Floor  |1300 x 1100

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Shaft wall

* Plasterboard wall

¢+ Solid wall

* Floor

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/=21
Cable support structures v

HF coaxial cable

Waveguide cable (Bundle / Cable)
<90/<14
EIR Single <32/<21
EIR Bundle <100/<32/<21
24x <7
PE lines “speed pipes” 7x<10
5x <12
Combustible pipes <160
Multilayer composite pipes  [<63
Non-combustible pipes with | < 170 (Steel)
mineral fibre insulation < 88.9 (Copper)
Non—pombugtlble pipes with <889
FEF insulation
HVAC split-line-combinations | v/

22
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All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

Fire protection coating

Coating

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107
Filler

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125

“Klimarock” lamella mat
Roll of 3.05 m? Art. no. 01187100

Mineral fibre board

pre-coated on one side with
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

1000 x 600 x 60 mm Art. no. 01181160

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR BS
Fire protection wrap

Roll of 10 m x 100 mm Art. no. 01264100

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5
Fire protection wrap
Roll of 10 m x 125 mm Art. no. 01261125

Mineral wool

Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000
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PYRO-SAFE®

CT

Easy-to-build penetration sealing system with snap-on lock comprising of two half shells with
inner lining of fire protection fabric

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-16/0016
Thickness struc- Wall 2100

tural element Floor > 125
Sealing Wall =150
thickness Floor  [2150
T Wall 1200 x 2000
sealing size Floor 640 X

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter

Cable <80

Cable bundle <107/=21

EIR Single <63/<21

EIR Bundle <107/<32/<21
24x <7

PE lines “speed pipes” 7x<10
5x <12

Combustible pipes <32

HVAC split-line-combinations | v/

2

All specifications in mm

All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® CT Cable Tube PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT K2

@60 / Length 150 mm Art. no. 01276100 Fire protection mortar

@ 90 / Length 150 mm Art. no. 01279100 Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01163030

@90 / Length 200 mm Art. no. 01279200

@90 / Length 300 mm Art. no. 01279300

@120 / Length 150 mm Art. no. 01281150

@120 / Length 200 mm Art. no. 01281200 PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

@120 / Length 300 mm Art. no. 01271300 Fire protection coating Filler
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125

PYRO-SAFE® GFM Mineral wool

Fire protection mortar Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000

Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01167030

Cable Tubes Group Arrangement

=15
=

QI000/0,

DO rm
OO
OO

@@@ o°
Ol0,

All specifications in mm

PYRO-SAFE® CT Cable Tube
Overall Length

The complete scope of performance is covered by the
PYRO-SAFE® CT Cable Tube with an overall length of 300 mm.

The scope of performance of the shorter lengths may deviate from
this. Details can be found in the installation instruction.

25



PYRO-SAFE®

CT ML

Penetration sealing system for cables and electrical conduit penetrations in the system

floor area

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall
+ Solid wall

Allowed Services

System Data Media lines max. diameter
Certificate of usability ETA-16/0016 Cable <50

tarl loment |V | 100 Cable bundle 100 %/ < 21
f’,ﬁi{lﬂ’;’ss Wall 2200 EIR |Single <32/<21
Q"ea;::‘g“g;ze Wall  |2000x 150 ER |Bunde 100 % / <32/ < 21

26
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All specifications in mm



Products

PYRO-SAFE® CT ML Cable Tube

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

Length 200 mm Art. no. 01282200 Fire protection coating
Coating
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion

PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT K2 Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106

Fire protection mortar Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107

Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01163030 Filler
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125

Mineral fibre board

pre-coated on one side with

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A

1000 x 600 x 50 mm Art. no. 01181150

PYRO-SAFE® GFM Mineral wool

Fire protection mortar Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000

Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01167030

Design Variants
Mortar bulkhead Soft bulkhead

Group Arrangement

All specifications in mm
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect-A Cable coating

Ablative fire protection coating for cable systems

Field of Application

* Forindoor and outdoor use

Product
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
Fire protection coating
Coating
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
System Data
ETA-14/0418 Cable v/
DNV GL Type Approval acc. to Cable bund| p
Certificate of usablllty |[EC 60332-3-22 Cat. A 60 min. able bunale
FM Approval acc. to
FM 3971 Cable support structures v
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammoplast KS 1 Cable coating

Intumescent fire protection coating for cable systems

System Data

Certificate of usability

ETA-19/0228
DNV GL Type Approval acc. to
IEC 60332-3-22 Cat. A 60 min.

Field of Application

* Forindoor use

Product

Fire protection coating
Pail of 12.5 kg

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST KS 1

Art. no. 01151001

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable 4
Cable bundle v
Cable support structures v

29



PYRO-SAFE®
DG-CR 0.7 Cable bandage

Fire protection bandage for the sheathing of cable systems

System Data

Field of Application

* Forindoor and outdoor use

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
ETA-16/0268
Certificate of usability DNV GL Type Approval acc. to Cable %
IEC 60332-3-22 Cat. A 120 min
e PR Atintervals < 500 Cable bundle v
arrangement
Lengthwise overlap
of the fabric 250 Cable support structures v
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Product

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 0.7
Fire protection fabric

Roll of 20 m x 1100 mm Art. no. 01260201
Metal clamping strap

100 m x 15 mm Art. no. 01234000
Closure clips
1000 pcs. Art. no. 01234100

Design Variants

Bandaging of entire Cable support
structures

Bandaging of cables in runs

Bandaging of cable systems, which
are arranged directly on solid
components

Bandaging of cable systems, which
are fastened with clamps or on
brackets

Bandaging of freely suspended
cable systems
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammotect-A Joint sealing system

Versatile joint sealing system made of mineral fibre products and ablative fire protection

coating

System Data

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Joints between solid walls, between floors and between
walls and floors

Products
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
Fire protection coating
Coating
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107
Filler
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. No. 01155125
Mineral wool
Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000

Certificate of usability ETA-18/0237
Thickness struc- | Val 2100

tural element Floor > 150

Maximum Wall Joint width < 200
sealing size Floor | Joint width < 200

“Klimarock” lamella mat

Roll of 3.05 m?

Art. no. 01187100
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammoplast Joint sealing system

Joint sealing system of mineral fibre boards with intumescent coating

System Data

Certificate of usability

ETA-13/0543

Thickness struc- | Vel 2180
tural element Floor > 180
Maximum Wall Joint width < 100
sealing size Floor | Joint width < 100

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Joints between solid walls, between floors and between
walls and floors

Products

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST KS 1
Fire protection coating

Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01151001
Mineral wool
Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST KS 3
Fire protection coating
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01152001

All specifications in mm
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PYRO-SAFE®
Flammoplast SP-A2 Steel protection

Reactive fire protection coating system for increasing the fire resistance duration of steel

components

System Data

Certificate of usability

ETA-17/0394

U/A-factor

<404 m”

Fire Resistance Class
max. R 60 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application
+ For indoor use on steel components
+ Supports and compression members with open profiles

+ Compression members with closed profiles
(circular, ectangular, square)

+ Supports with closed profiles
(rectangular, square)

Products

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST SP-A2
Fire protection coating
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01153300

PYRO-SAFE® Dekorlack SP 2
Topcoat
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01153101
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Protect your values.

Everything is just a Click away

You will find further content regarding products and systems as well as various downloads, such as technical data sheets and installation
instructions, on our website. You will also find information on research and development, a multitude of references worldwide as well

as news and interesting facts about the svt group of companies.

Feel free to take a look — we look forward to hearing from you!

Click on the Products and Applications category where
you will find an overview of all products and systems
in the Construction Projects sector.

All other information and documents for download Find the right fire protection system for your
can be found under the respective product or system individual requirements with the svt Product Guide
page. step by step.
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PYRO-SAFE®
DG-SC

Simple penetration sealing system with intumescent filler

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application
* Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall

* Rigid floor

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <21
Cable bundle <180/=21
EIR  |Single <32/<21
EIR  |Bundle <90/<32/<21
Combustible pipes

« PVC-U, PE-100, PP-H
+ Geberit Silent Pro

* Geberit Silent PP

+ Geberit Silent db 20

* Raupiano plus

« Wavin SiTech+
« POLO-KAL NG <110
+ POLO-KAL XS
System Data * POLO-KAL 38
+ Skolan db
Certificate of usability ETA-19/0704 * Valsir TRIPLUS
* PipeLife MASTER 3
. Wall =100 * FRIATEC FRIAPHON
Thickness struc- S50
tural element = Non-combustible pipes
Floor > 200 pip
Wall Depends on medium, type of Copper <22
Maximum gland and closure material
sealing size Floor Depends on medium, type of Steel <483
gland and closure material
Al specifications in mm All specifications in mm
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Products

PYRO-SAFE® DG-SC Mineral wool
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01157100 Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000
Design Variants
Plasterboard wall Floor
Plastic pipes
stuffed loose wool PYRO-SAFE® DG-SC @ <110 mm

Plastic pipes

@ <110 mm /PYRO-SAFE® DG-SC
‘,:}:
o 25| 50 Es

100

stuffed loose wool

100 150
13-17 U

25
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ROKU®

System AWM lI

Fire protection collar for the sealing of combustible pipelines

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-11/0208
Thickness struc- | V@l 2100
tural element Floor >150

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 240 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Product

ROKU® AWM II
Fire protection collar

32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
75 mm
90 mm
110 mm
125 mm
140 mm
160 mm
180 mm
200 mm
225 mm
250 mm
280 mm
300 mm
315 mm
355 mm
400 mm

Art. no. 0705000320
Art. no. 0705000400
Art. no. 0705000500
Art. no. 0705000630
Art. no. 0705000750
Art. no. 0705000900
Art. no. 0705001100
Art. no. 0705001250
Art. no. 0705001400
Art. no. 0705001600
Art. no. 0705001800
Art. no. 0705002000
Art. no. 0705002250
Art. no. 0705002500
Art. no. 0705002800
Art. no. 0705003000
Art. no. 0705003150
Art. no. 0705003550
Art. no. 0705004000

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Combustible pipes
*PVC
« PE-HD <400
* PP
« Coolfit =315
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ROKU®
System AWM Il KS

Fire protection collar as penetration seal for individual or bundled electrical installation pipes

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall

* Floor

Products
ROKU® AWM II
Fire protection collar
32 mm Art. no. 0705000320
40 mm Art. no. 0705000400
50 mm Art. no. 0705000500
63 mm Art. no. 0705000630
75 mm Art. no. 0705000750
90 mm Art. no. 0705000900
110 mm Art. no. 0705001100
125 mm Art. no. 0705001250
PYRO-SAFE® GFM
Fire protection mortar
Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01167030
ROKU® AC
Fire protection kit
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01149002

Allowed Services

System Data o _
Media lines max. diameter
ifi ili ETA-11/0372
Certificate of usability ER Single <63/ <21
Thickness struc- | Vall 2100
tural element Floor > 150 EIR Bundle <125/<63/<21

All specifications in mm All specifications in mm
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ROKU®
System AWM Il Light

Fire protection collar for the penetration sealing of plastic pipes

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
+ Floor
Products
ROKU® AWM Il Light
Fire protection collar
32mm Art. no. 01141032
40 mm Art. no. 01141040
50 mm Art. no. 01141050
63 mm Art. no. 01141063
75 mm Art. no. 01141075
90 mm Art. no. 01141090
110 mm Art. no. 01141110
125 mm Art. no. 01141125
140 mm Art. no. 01141140
160 mm Art. no. 01141160
PYRO-SAFE® GFM
Fire protection mortar
Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01167030
System Data Allowed Services
AT OE TR ETA-11/0208 Media lines max. diameter
Thickness struc- | V@l =100 N
tural element Floor > 150 Combustible pipes <160

All specifications in mm All specifications in mm
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ROKU®
System FSC4

Simple fire protection collar for the penetration sealing of combustible pipes up to medium
diameters

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 240 U/C acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

¢+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
+ Floor
Products
ROKU® FSC4
Fire protection collar
50 mm Art. no. 01148050
63 mm Art. no. 01148063
75 mm Art. no. 01148075
90 mm Art. no. 01148090
110 mm Art. no. 01148110
125 mm Art. no. 01148125
140 mm Art. no. 01148140
160 mm Art. no. 01148160
PYRO-SAFE® GFM
Fire protection mortar
Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01167030
System Data Allowed Services
Certificate of usability ETA-15/0907 Media lines max. diameter
Thickness struc- | V@l = 100 I
tural element Floor >150 Combustible pipes <160

All specifications in mm All specifications in mm
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ROKU®

System EC Endless

Endless collar with flexible design options for sealing combustible and non-combustible pipes

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-13/0640
Thickness struc- | V! 294
tural element Floor >150

Fire Resistance Class

max. El 240 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

» Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall
* Floor

Allowed Services

Media lines

max. diameter

Combustible pipes

* PVC

+ PE-HD

+ PP

* Geberit Silent PP
* POLO-KAL NG

« Valsir Triplus

<160

+ COES BluePower

+ Uponor Unipipe

» Wavin SiTech

« Fusiotherm Stabi

* Rehau Raupiano Plus

<110

+ alpex F50 PROFI / alpex L

<75

Non-combustible pipes with
FEF insulation

<108
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Product

ROKU® EC Endless
Endless collar Dispenser box

10 m ROKU® Strip (EM) Fire protection tape,
3 m stainless steel tape, 18 fastening hooks,
6 identification plates, 1 installation instruction

uiC: Art. no. 0318209010
u/u: Art. no. 0303209011

Design variants

Straight pipe gland

Attachment to 2x 45° bends
(only with U/U version)

Inclined pipe gland

Attachment to sleeves

Multiple gland

Corner solution with 2/3 wrapping
(only with U/U version)
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ROKU®

System IWM lll Plus

Penetration sealing of combustible insulated and non-insulated plastic pipes and multi-layer
composite pipes with intumescent fire protection tape

System Data

Certificate of usability

ETA-15/0869

. Wall
Thickness struc-

=100

tural element
Floor

=150

Fire Resistance Class
max. EI 240 U/C, EI 120 U/U acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application

+  Shaft wall

* Plasterboard wall

¢+ Solid wall
* Floor

Product

ROKU® IWM lll Plus
Fire protection fabric
Roll of 12.5 m x 50 mm x 2 mm
Art. no. 01145000

Roll of 12.5 m x 50 mm x 2 mm self adhes.
Art. no. 01145100

Allowed Services

Media lines

max. diameter

Combustible pipes <200
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Application in Shaft Walls

Application up to EI 90 Application up to EI 120

: ag . aad, s R ] . ‘e - el ae e ]
T . “ Rigid floor e LT . E
/ .2 " LR e . [T

Shaft wall = 2 x 20

_/ \ /
[

/ Doubling up 2 x 20 mm

YO

ROKU® IWM III Plus
in different layers

LA |
> s > Rigid floor > >
, . Number of layers Number of layers
Material Pipe-
. Pl Wall [n] Floor [n]
PVC -
PE <50 2 -
PP -
PVC -
PE <110 4 -
PP -

All specifications in mm



ROKU®
System FPP-N Pad seal

Penetration seal made of pad seals for temporary or permanent closure of cable glands

System Data

Certificate of usability ETA-17/0242
Thickness struc- | V@l 2100

tural element Floor >150
Sealing Wall =250
thickness Floor > 250
Maximum Wall 600 x 600
sealing size Floor 600 x 600

Fire Resistance Class
max. El 120 acc. to EN 13501-2

Field of Application
+ Plasterboard wall

+ Solid wall

* Floor

Product

ROKU® FPP-N
Fire protection pillow
FPP-N S 250 x 60 x 30 mm  Art. no. 0708000013

FPP-N M 250 x 130 x 35 mm  Art. no. 0708000014
FPP-NL 250 x 180 x 35 mm  Art. no. 0708000015

Allowed Services

Media lines max. diameter
Cable <80
Cable bundle <100/=21
Cable support structures v
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Product Overview PYRO-SAFE®

PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT BM Bag of 20 kg Art. no. 01161030
Fire protection compound

PYRO-SAFE® GFM Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01167030
Fire protection mortar

PYRO-SAFE® NOVASIT K2 Bag of 25 kg Art. no. 01163030

Fire protection mortar

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 1.5
Fire protection wrap

Roll of 10 m x 125 mm

Art.

no. 01261125

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR BS
Fire protection wrap

Roll of 10 m x 100 mm

Art.

no. 01264100

PYRO-SAFE® DG-CR 0.7
Fire protection fabric

Roll of 20 m x 1100 mm

Metal clamping strap 100 m x 15 mm

Closure clips 1000 pcs.

Art.
Art.
Art.

no. 01260201
no. 01234000
no. 01234100

PYRO-SAFE® CT Cable Tube

@60 / Length 150 mm

@90/ Length 150 mm
@90/ Length 200 mm
@90/ Length 300 mm

@120/ Length 150 mm
@120 / Length 200 mm
@120 / Length 300 mm

Art.

Art.
Art.
Art.

Art.
Art.
Art.

no. 01276100

no. 01279100
no. 01279200
no. 01279300

no. 01281150
no. 01281200
no. 01271300

PYRO-SAFE® CT ML Cable Tube

Length 200 mm

Art.

no. 01282200

PYRO-SAFE® DG-SC

Cartridge of 310 ml

Art.

no. 01157000
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PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A Coating

Fire protection coating Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155101
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155105
Solid emulsion
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155106
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155107
Filler
Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01155104
Pail of 15 kg Art. no. 01155109
Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01155125
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST KS1  Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01151001

Fire protection coating

PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST KS 3  Pail of 12.5kg Art. no. 01152001
Fire protection coating Cartridge of 310 ml Art. no. 01152014
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOPLAST SP-A2 Pail of 12.5kg Art. no. 01153300

Fire protection coating

PYRO-SAFE® Dekorlack SP 2 Pail of 12.5 kg Art. no. 01153101
Topcoat
Mineral fibre board _ _ Pre-coated on one side
pre-coated on both sides with 1000 x 600 x 50 mm Art. no. 01181150
PYRO-SAFE® FLAMMOTECT-A
Pre-coated on one side
1000 x 600 x 60 mm Art. no. 01181160
Pre-coated on both sides
1000 x 600 x 60 mm Art. no. 01182160
“Klimarock” lamella mat Roll of 3.05 m? Art. no. 01187100

Mineral wool Bag of 10 kg Art. no. 01183000




Product Overview ROKU®

ROKU® AWM II 32 mm Art. no. 0705000320
Fire protection collar 40 mm Art. no. 0705000400
50 mm Art. no. 0705000500
63 mm Art. no. 0705000630
75 mm Art. no. 0705000750
90 mm Art. no. 0705000900
110 mm Art. no. 0705001100
125 mm Art. no. 0705001250
140 mm Art. no. 0705001400
160 mm Art. no. 0705001600
180 mm Art. no. 0705001800
200 mm Art. no. 0705002000
225 mm Art. no. 0705002250
250 mm Art. no. 0705002500
280 mm Art. no. 0705002800
300 mm Art. no. 0705003000
315 mm Art. no. 0705003150
355 mm Art. no. 0705003550
400 mm Art. no. 0705004000
ROKU® AWM I Light 32 mm Art. no. 01141032
Fire protection collar 40 mm Art. no. 01141040
50 mm Ar t.-Nr. 01141050
63 mm Art. no. 01141063
75 mm Art. no. 01141075
90 mm Art. no. 01141090
110 mm Art. no. 01141110
125 mm Art. no. 01141125
140 mm Art. no. 01141140
160 mm Art. no. 01141160
ROKU® FSC4 50 mm Art. no. 01148050
Fire protection collar 63 mm Art. no. 01148063
75 mm Art. no. 01148075
90 mm Art. no. 01148090
110 mm Art. no. 01148110
125 mm Art. no. 01148125
140 mm Art. no. 01148140
160 mm Art. no. 01148160
ROKU® EC Endless u/C Art. no. 0318209010
Endless collar Dispenser box unu Art. no. 0303209011

10 m ROKU® Strip (EM) Fire protection
tape, 3 m stainless steel tape,

18 fastening hooks, 6 identification
plates, 1 installation instruction
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ROKU® IWM Iil Plus
Fire protection fabric

Roll of 12.5 m x 50 mm x 2 mm
Roll of 12.5 m x 50 mm x 2 mm
self adhes

Art.
Art.

no. 01145000
no. 01145100

ROKU® FPP-N
Fire protection pillow

FPP-N S 250 x 60 x 30 mm
FPP-N M 250 x 130 x 35 mm
FPP-N L 250 x 180 x 35 mm

Art.
Art.
Art.

no. 0708000013
no. 0708000014
no. 0708000015

ROKU® AC Fire protection kit

Cartridge of 310 ml

Art.

no. 01149002
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Protect your values.




